Eaton 3MFS600RT
Eaton main fusible switch, 600A, Aluminum,
NEMA 3R, Overhead, Class T, 100 kAIC, Four-
wire, Three-phase, Barrier kits: 400A-800A
fusible switches: Bottom feed-3MFSBBK, Top
feed-3MFSTB, 120/208V, (2) #4 AWG-600
kcmil
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton main fusible switch
CATALOG NUMBER 3MFS600RT
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 22.54 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 16 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 16.64 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 110 lb
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
CATALOG NOTES
If Class H fuse clips are
needed use catalog
number WCG3HK400
(order (1) per phase). If
Class R fuse clips are
needed order catalog
number DS56FK in
addition to WCG3HK400.
In order to go from T to R
the device must first be
converted to H.
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 600A
BUS MATERIAL Aluminum
FEED TYPE Overhead
FUSE CLIP TYPE Class T
PHASE Three-phase
USED WITH
Barrier kits available 400A-
800A fusible switches:
Bottom feed-3MFSBBK,
Top feed-3MFSTB
VOLTAGE RATING 120/208 V
WIRE SIZE (2) #4 AWG-600 kcmil
UTILITY APPROVALS
MI : DTE Energy (Detroit
Edison)
ID : Idaho Power
OR : Idaho Power
WA : Seattle City Light
AK : Anchorage Municipal
Light & Power
NV : NV Energy
CA : City of Los Angeles -
DWP (LADWP)
AZ : Southern California
Edison
CA : Southern California
Edison
CA : Sacramento Municipal
Utility District (SMUD)
WA : Puget Sound Energy
WA : Tacoma Public
Utilities
ENCLOSURE NEMA 3R
INTERRUPT RATING 100 kAIC
NUMBER OF WIRES 4
Resources
BROCHURES
Multiple metering
products
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
3MFS600RT
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.